
20-Jul Mon Board Game Day
Let's experience what Canadian like playing 

and get to know each other!

21-Jul Tue Calgary Tower

180 Meters high with observation terrace, 

telescopes, views of Calgary and Rockies. Visit 

of Downtonw Calgary

22-Jul Wed Shopping
Shopping at Chinook Centre, the largest 

shopping centre in Calgary.

23-Jul Thu Sports Hall of Fame
12 galleries and over 50 hands on interactive 

exhibits at Canada Olympic Park. 

24-Jul Fri Sports Day
Play some Volleyball, Badmintnon, Soccer at 

Bowness Park.

25-Jul Sat
Hiking in Canadian Rockies      

(Full-day Excursion)

Go to the Rockey Mountains and hike a fun 

trail with a beautiful view. You may be able to 

meet some wild animals!

26-Jul Sun

Summer Camp Activities - Week 1

Free Day! Relax and gain energy for next week!

©ANNE'S Language House, All rights reserved.



27-Jul Mon Shanks (Bowling)

Go to the amusment place to play bowling 

and mini golf. Get to know more about your 

friends through activities.

28-Jul Tue U of C Campus Tour

Get to know what Canadian Universities are 

like by experiencing it directly during  a 

University of Calgary campus tour. 

29-Jul Wed Calgary Zoo
Home to over 1,000 animals from all over the 

world!

30-Jul Thu Bow River Floating

Rent a boat, and float down the Bow River! 

You will see wonderful views of the city, 

amazing homes, wildlife and nature.

31-Jul Fri Sports Day
Play some Volleyball, Badmintnon, Soccer at 

Bowness Park.

01-Aug Sat

Banf, Lake Louise and the 

Canadian Rockies                       

(Full-day Excursion)

Tour of Banff town, Bow Falls, Lake Louise, and 

Moraine Lake.

02-Aug Sun Free Day! Relax and gain energy for next week!

Summer Camp Activities - Week 2
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03-Aug Mon

04-Aug Tue Movie Day Watch the latest movie in the theatre.

05-Aug Wed Picnic at Prince's Island Park
Go to the most famous park along the bow 

river and Calgary downtown.

06-Aug Thu Telus Spark
Calgary's new Science Centre, today! Explore, 

experiment, solve problems and HAVE FUN.

07-Aug Fri Sports Day
Play some Volleyball, Badmintnon, Soccer at 

Elbow Park.

08-Aug Sat
Drumheller - Roya Tyrrell Museum 

& Badland

Visit Dinosaur Badlands, Hoodoos, Royal Tyrrell 

Museum and Horseshoe Canyon 

09-Aug Sun

Heritage Day (Public Holiday) Spend time with your host family!

Summer Camp Activities - Week 3

Free Day! Relax and gain energy for next week!
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10-Aug Mon Glenbow Museum

Art & area history museum with a permanent 

collection & archives, plus visiting exhibits & 

events.

11-Aug Tue Skyline Luge

Experience 1.8 kilometres of twists and turns 

dropping over 100 metres in its course. It's the 

world's longest Luge track yet!

12-Aug Wed Sports Day & Outdoor lunch!
Play some Volleyball, Badmintnon, Soccer at 

Elbow Park.

13-Aug Thu Shopping
Go to Cross Iron Mills mall - the biggest outlet 

mall in Calgary. Last Minute Shopping!

14-Aug Fri Graduation Day
Congratulations! Let's celebrate your 

graduation!

15-Aug Sat Good bye! We hope to see you again!

Summer Camp Activities - Week 4
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